

Ingredients & Allergens information

| | |
|--|--|
| Product SKU number | 22490 |
| Product Name | Marzipan Bunnies & Eggs |
| Country of Product's Origin | Holland |
| Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD | Sugar ALMONDS (NUTS) 30%, glucose syrup, stabiliser: E420; humectant: E1103; thickener: E401; lactose (MILK), cocoa powder, colours, E100, E120, E142, E150a, E153, E171; glazing agent :E904. |
| Net Quantity | 90 grams |
| Storage Instructions | Store in a cool dry place |
| Suitable for Vegetarians? | N |
| Suitable for Vegans? | N |
| Suitable for those with a nut allergy? | N |
| Suitable for those with a gluten allergy? | Y |
| Suitable for those with a wheat allergy? | Y |
| Suitable for those with an egg allergy? | Y |
| Suitable for those with a dairy allergy? | N |
| Suitable for those with a soya allergy? | Y |
| Free from alcohol? | Y |
| Free from artificial flavours? | N |
| Free from artificial colours? | N |